
TANK TRAILER
CHEMICAL • DRY BULK • FOOD GRADE
•	 INTERIOR & EXTERIOR CLEANING
•	 PRODUCT HEATING
•	 PUMP CLEANING
•	 HOSE CLEANING 
•	 RESIDUAL HEEL HANDLING & DISPOSAL
•	 PARTS, SERVICE, & REPLACEMENT
•	 APPROVED PREPS

ISO CONTAINER 	

CHEMICAL • DRY BULK • FOOD GRADE
•	 INTERIOR & EXTERIOR CLEANING
•	 PRODUCT HEATING
•	 RESIDUAL HEEL HANDLING & DISPOSAL
•	 PARTS, SERVICE, & REPLACEMENT
•	 APPROVED PREPS
•	 DEPOT SERVICES
•	 STORAGE
•	 CONTAINER LIFT SERVICES
•	 INSPECTIONS

RAIL CAR 	

INTERIOR & EXTERIOR CLEANING
•	 TANK CARS 
•	 PRESSURE CARS
•	 G/P CARS
•	 HOPPER CARS
•	 RAIL CAR MAINTENANCE & REPAIR

IBC / TOTE 
STEEL / COMPOSITE
•	 INTERIOR & EXTERIOR CLEANING
•	 UN/DOT RETESTING & CERTIFICATION
•	 GENERAL MAINTENANCE & REPAIR
•	 FLEET TRACKING / SUPPLY CHAIN MGT
•	 TRANSPORTATION
•	 STORAGE
•	 TOTE RENTALS, SALES & PARTS

SERVICES 
THAT LET YOU 
FOCUS 
ON RUNNING 

YOUR 
BUSINESS. 

Q U A L A . U S . C O M         8 0 0 . 8 3 5 . 6 2 5 2

WASTE WATER TREATMENT	
THIRD PARTY NON-HAZARDOUS 
•	 NPDES WATER
•	 TANK WASH WATER
•	 LANDFILL LEACHATE WATER

PROPERTY LEASING	
TERMINAL FACILITIES AVAILABLE
•	 OFFICE SPACE
•	 PARKING
•	 MAINTENANCE BAYS

MAINTENANCE 	
TRUCK & TRAILER SERVICES
•	 TRACTOR & TRAILER PM’S
•	 INSPECTIONS 
•	 MAINTENANCE & REPAIR

OTHER
•	 ROLL OFF & FRAC TANK CLEANING
•	 INTRA PLANT SERVICES
•	 HYDRO-BLASTING
•	 REEFER & BOX VAN CLEAN-OUTS

OUR SERVICES

ADDITIONAL SERVICES



ALABAMA
Hanceville 277        
14935 Alabama Highway 91
Hanceville, AL 35077
Hanceville.277@quala.us.com
P 256-398-6836

Ed Flanigan
EFlanigan@quala.us.com
CELL 979-248-2192

Mobile 290                        	    
202 Commerce Drive
Saraland, AL 36571
Mobile.290@quala.us.com
P 251-679-8028   F  251-675-1256

Lee Anne Keen
LKeen@quala.us.com
CELL 251-487-8214

ARKANSAS
W. Memphis 145       • • • 	   
400 Mound City Rd.
Memphis, AR 72301
W. Memphis.145@quala.us.com
P 870-732-2255   F  870-732-0007

Willie Brown 
WBrown@quala.us.com
CELL 870-514-1445

CALIFORNIA
San Pablo 283                •
2750 Goodrick Avenue
Richmond, CA 94801
Richmond.283@quala.us.com
P 510-323-4684   F  813-628-6877

Luis Cantres
LCantres@quala.us.com
CELL 510-778-0519

South Gate 294                •
8332 Wilcox Avenue
South Gate, CA 90280
SouthGate.294@quala.us.com
P 323-771-8226  F  813-628-6881

Bill Wilkerson
BWilkerson@quala.us.com
CELL 323-774-2320

FLORIDA
Jacksonville 114              • • 
1907 East 28th St.
Jacksonville, FL 32206
Jacksonville.114@quala.us.com
P 904-353-8588   F  904-355-8618

*Pending	
info@quala.us.com
CELL 904-239-7871

GEORGIA
Atlanta 101                    • • • 
4367 Old McDonough Rd.
Conley, GA 30288
Atlanta.101@quala.us.com
P 404-361-0750  F  404-366-4550

Sean Hansel	
SHansel@quala.us.com
CELL 920-224-3183

Augusta 268           • 
1415 Columbia Nitrogen Dr
Augusta, GA 30901
Augusta.268@quala.us.com
P 706-722-0561  F  706-724-0017

Ed Connor	
EConnor@quala.us.com
CELL 706-832-9812

Columbus 113          • 
1222 Metro Dr.
Columbus, GA 31907
Columbus.113@quala.us.com
P 706-563-6513   F  706-568-9236

Johnny Jones	
JJones@quala.us.com
CELL 706-681-4767

Savannah 254          • • • 
45 Sunny Perdue Drive
Garden City, GA 31405
Savannah.254@quala.us.com
P 912-598-6669  F  912-966-9823

Bill Titus	
BTitus@quala.us.com
CELL 732-428-9470

ILLINOIS
Chicago 109                    • • • 
803 East 120th St.
Chicago, IL 60628
Chicago.109@quala.us.com
P 773-800-2261   F  773-995-6851

Gus Rios	
GRios@quala.us.com
CELL 219-741-1320

Joliet 286            ••
1861 Terry Drive, Joliet
Joliet, IL 60436
Joliet.286@quala.us.com
P 815-600-8744   F  815-671-4645

Dan Schimel	
DSchimel@quala.us.com
CELL 312-590-6818

St. Louis 107          •
3147 West Chain of Rocks Rd.
Granite City, IL 62040
St.Louis.107@quala.us.com
P 618-797-6946   F  618-797-3263

Fidel Rosiles	
FRosiles@quala.us.com
CELL 989-400-9734

INDIANA
Indianapolis 223            •
1930 W Banta Rd #B
Indianapolis, IN 46217
Indianapolis.223@quala.us.com
P 317-782-0461   

Seth Ingle	
SIngle@quala.us.com
CELL 317-402-1058

IOWA
Cedar Rapids 256          • 
345 Waconia Court Southwest
Cedar Rapids, IA 52404
CedarRapids.256@quala.us.com
P 319-366-6959   F  319-366-5028

Janson Jones	
JJones@quala.us.com
CELL 319-440-6359

KENTUCKY
Louisville 112                 • 
2600 Millers Lane
Louisville, KY 40216
Louisville.112@quala.us.com
P 502-772-1101   F  502-775-8483

Rob Parker	
RParker@quala.us.com
CELL 502-759-0374

LOUISIANA
Baton Rouge 104         • 
6741 Airline Highway
Baton Rouge, LA 70805
Baton Rouge.104@quala.us.com
P 225-356-7155   F  225-355-7822

Brandon Martin
BMartin@quala.us.com
CELL 225-279-2294

Geismar 273                   • 
4150 Highway 30
St. Gabriel, LA 70776
Geismar.273@quala.us.com
P 225-245-3104   F  225-642-8866

Bryan Lummen
BLummen@quala.us.com
CELL 225 400-2077

Shreveport 279                 
6960 W. Bert Kouns Industrial Loop
Shreveport, LA 71129
Shreveport.279@quala.us.com
P 318-687-0207  F  318-687-0207

Michael Clifton
MClifton@quala.us.com
CELL 318-401-1296

MICHIGAN
Detroit 118                        
130 S Green St.
Detroit.118@quala.us.com
Detroit, MI 48209
P 313-842-7380   F  313-551-0870

Jeff D. Noble
JNoble@quala.us.com
CELL 313-600-4803

Trenton 130                      
27007 Fort St.
Gibraltar, MI 48183
Trenton.130@quala.us.com
P 734-362-8172   F  734-362-0347

Greg Bankston	
GBankston@quala.us.com
CELL 734-308-0810

MICHIGAN CONT...
Midland 262       • 
4200 James Savage Road
Midland, MI 48642
Midland.262@quala.us.com
P 989-495-0336   F  989-495-0337

Tony Near	
TNear@quala.us.com
CELL 989-400-7110

MINNESOTA
South Saint Paul 267        • • 
200 Grand Ave. East
South St Paul, MN 55075
SouthSaintPaul.267@quala.us.com
P 651-450-5411  

Steve Spletter	
SSpletter@quala.us.com
CELL 651-308-3487

MONTANA
Miles City 124          • • • 
3415 Edgewood Dr.
Miles City, MT 59301
MilesCity.124@quala.us.com
P 406-234-0103  F  406-234-0120

Grant Meidinger	
GMeidinger@quala.us.com
CELL 406-951-4447

NEW JERSEY
Pedricktown 205       •
8 US-130
Pedricktown, NJ 8067
Pedricktown.205@quala.us.com
P 856-299-2005   F  856-299-2008
Steve Palaschak	
SPalaschak@quala.us.com
Cell 856-812-1434

Rahway 271                  •
1045 E Hazelwood Ave
Rahway, NJ 7065
Rahway.271@quala.us.com
P 732-381-6996   F  813 642 7693
Michael Capriotti	
MCapriotti@quala.us.com
Cell 732-221-1420

NEW YORK
Albany 288 & 693       • 
870 South Pearl Street
Albany, NY 12202
Albany.288@quala.us.com
P 518-436-1335   F  518-434-0189

Bill Shyne	
BShyne@quala.us.com
CELL 518-209-1914

NORTH CAROLINA
Charlotte 115 & 615  • • • 
1201 Exchange St.
Charlotte, NC 28208
Charlotte.115@quala.us.com
P 704-399-1744    F  704-394-3699

Ealey Mungo	
EMungo@quala.us.com
CELL 803-448-0650

Wilmington 285             • 
120 Cowpen Landing Road
Wilmington, NC 28401
Wilmington.285@quala.us.com
P 910-762-4556    F  910-343-0601

Eric Clinton	
EClinton@quala.us.com
CELL 803-322-1067

OHIO
Barberton 276               • • 
793 Norton Avenue
Barberton, OH 44203
Barberton.276@quala.us.com
P 330-753-5079    F  330-745-7531

Mathew Birch
MBirch@quala.us.com
CELL 734-309-0324

Cleveland 401                  • 
6551 Grant Ave., Ste. B
Cleveland, OH 44105
Cleveland.401@quala.us.com
P 216-641-7196   F  216-441-0528

Jason Allemeier
JAllemeier@quala.us.com
CELL 216-244-5504

Columbus 110               • 
1291 West Mound St.
Columbus, OH 43223
Columbus.110@quala.us.com 
P 614-464-2856    F  614-228-1336

Becky Salyer
BSalyer@quala.us.com	
CELL 614-425-1830

OHIO CONT...
Cincinnati 111                 • • • 
10671 Evendale Dr.
Evendale, OH 45215
Cincinnati.111@quala.us.com
P 513-554-1604    F  513-554-1607

Jason Rogers	
JRogers@quala.us.com
CELL 513-444-3455

Belpre, OH 701                • 
12381 State Route 7, Unit A 
Belpr, OH 45714
Belpre.701@quala.us.com
P 740-423-0907    F  740-423-0806

Darren Carnefix	
DCarnefix@quala.us.com	
CELL 304-380-3555

Delaware 251 & 695       • 
1200 South Houk Road
Delaware, OH 43015
Delaware.251@quala.us.com
P 740-513-3377   F  813-569-1572

Bill Urbank	
BUrbank@quala.us.com	
CELL 614-288-1883

Toledo 108           • • • 
6626 State Route 795       
Walbridge, OH 43465
Toledo.108@quala.us.com
P 419-666-2317   F  419-662-3911

James Berger
JBerger@quala.us.com
CELL 419-490-8435

Wooster, OH 702           • 
515 Industrial Blvd
Wooster, OH 44691
Wooster.702@quala.us.com
P 330-264-8080

Darren Carnefix
DCarnefix@quala.us.com
CELL 304-380-3555

PENNSYLVANIA
Bensalem 292                • 
1000 Imperial Ct.
Bensalem, PA 19020
Bensalem.292@quala.us.com
P 267-385-8173   F   267-385-8173

Dan Bright 	
DBright@quala.us.com	
CELL 732-221-1420

Parker 119             • • • 
Box C 105 Tanker Lane
Parker, PA 16049
Parker.119@quala.us.com
P 724-399-2983   F  724-399-4240

Jamie Gamble	
JGamble@quala.us.com
CELL 724-333-6012

Elizabethtown 222        • • 
73 Industrial Rd
Elizabethtown, PA 17022
Elizabethtown.222@quala.us.com
P 717-361-8800

Jamie Nissley	
JNissley@quala.us.com
CELL 717-689-6081

Pittsburgh 105         • • 
320 Pittsburgh Street
Coraopolis, PA 15108
Pittsburgh.105@quala.us.com
P 412-262-2300   F  412-262-5323

Alan Moore	
AMoore@quala.us.com
CELL 704-641-7853

SOUTH CAROLINA
Charleston 102               
2015 Tellico Road
N. Charleston, SC 29405
N.Charleston.102@quala.us.com
P 843-723-1287   F  843-937-8616

Brian Ivey	
BIvey@quala.us.com	
CELL 470-522-5412

Rock Hill 297                    
131 N. Garrison Road
Rock Hill, SC 29730
RockHill.297@quala.us.com
P 803-325-1776   F  803-325-1779

John Kujawa	
JKujawa@quala.us.com	
CELL 803-517-1700

TENNESSEE
Chattanooga 296         • 
211 Shipp Avenue
Chattanooga, TN 37410
Chattanooga.296@quala.us.com
P 423-208-9505   F  423-785-8010

Thomas Gass	
TGass@quala.us.com	
CELL 423-598-1940

TEXAS
Apha Technical Srv.  204 • • • •
5100 Underwood Rd.
Pasadena, TX. 77507
Pasadena.204@quala.us.com
P 281-291-7453    F 281-291-7610

Chuck Anderson	
CAnderson@quala.us.com
CELL 281-714-1306

LaPorte 103                     • • 
11110 Highway 225
LaPorte, TX 77571
LaPorte.103@quala.us.com
P 281-471-9601   F  281-471-2837

Mike Robbins	
MRobbins@quala.us.com
CELL 281-229-0480

Freeport 131                     • 
427 Wilson Rd. 227-A
Freeport, TX 77541
Freeport.131@quala.us.com
P 979-239-1530   F  979-233-9497

James Luersman 	
JLuersman@quala.us.com	
CELL 979-299-8348

Channelview 219       • • •
2700 Appelt Drive
Houston, TX 77015
Channelview.219@quala.us.com
P 281-862-9505   F  281-862-9750

Pablo Tamayo	
PTamayo@quala.us.com	
CELL 281-781-6132

Fort Worth 295                 • 
700 E. Minton Road
Saginaw, TX 76179
FortWorth.295@quala.us.com
P 682-323-3124    F  817-306-6112

Henry McKinney	
HMcKinney@quala.us.com	
CELL 409-617-2901

Dallas (Hutchins) 220    
2012 North Goode Rd
Wilmer, TX 75172
Dallas.220@quala.us.com
P 972-232-2371   

John Sims	
JSims@quala.us.com	
CELL 214-918-9925

Beaumont 255                 
6010 S. Martin Luther King, Jr. PKWY
Beaumont, TX 77705
Beaumont.255@quala.us.com
P 409-833-2334    F  409-833-1597

Jim Carlson	
JCarlson@quala.us.com	
CELL 832-205-1189

Clute 269                          • 
701 S Hwy 288
Clute, TX 77531
Clute.269@quala.us.com
P 979-265-6803   F  979-265-2544

James Luersman 	
JLuersman @quala.us.com	
CELL 979-299-8348

Houston 275                    • 
14825 Talcott Street
Houston, TX 77015
Houston.Talcott.275@quala.us.com
P 832-727-9725

Hiram Carriere
HCarriere@quala.us.com	
CELL 281-703-9480

Houston 291           • 
11050 Beaumont Hwy
Houston, TX 77078
Houston.Beaumont.291@quala.us.com
P 866-861-8282     F  713-678-4489

*Pending	
info@quala.us.com	
CELL 832-405-0464

Houston 293                    • 
1700 Central Street
Houston, TX 77017
Houston.293@quala.us.com
P 281-667-7179    F  713-928-9942

Lonnie Adkins	
LAdkins@quala.us.com	
CELL 281-667-7179

UTAH
Salt Lake City 274       • • • 
2125 N. Redwood Rd.
Salt Lake City, UT 84116
SaltLakeCity.274@quala.us.com
P 801-359-6806  F  801-595-1646

Kyle Holbrook	
KHolbrook@quala.us.com	
CELL 801-300-2876

WASHINGTON
Vancouver 278               • • • 
503 SE Maritime Avenue, Bldg. 5
Vancouver, WA 98661
Vancouver.278@quala.us.com
P 360-993-5691    F  813-319-9931

Samantha Fraidenburg
SFraidenburg@quala.us.com
CELL 360-281-5009

Kent 287              • • • 
19929 77th Ave,. South
Kent, WA 98032
Kent.287@quala.us.com
P 253-872-8929  F  813-569-1435

JJ Holmes
JHolmes@quala.us.com
CELL 206-258-1947

WEST VIRGINIA
S. Charleston 233 & 601• • • 
775 MacCorkle Avenue SW
S. Charleston, WV 25303
S. Charleston.233@quala.us.com
P 304-744-4770   F  304-744-8060

Vernon Huffman	
vhuffman@quala.us.com	
CELL 304-989-3352

Friendly 282 & 689       • 
RT 2 N. Box 168
Friendly, WV 26146
Friendly.282@quala.us.com
P 304-652-1095   F  304-652-1364

Terry Gaiser	
TGaiser@quala.us.com	
CELL 304-771-7193

Pedricktown 205        •
8 US-130
Pedricktown, NJ 8067
Pedricktown.205@quala.us.com
P 856-299-2005   F  856-299-2008

Steve Palaschak	
SPalaschak@quala.us.com
CELL 856-812-1434

Rahway 271                     •
1045 E Hazelwood Ave
Rahway, NJ 7065
Rahway.271@quala.us.com
P 732-381-6996   F  813 642 7693

Michael Capriotti	
MCapriotti@quala.us.com
CELL 732-221-1420

WISCONSIN
Bristol 248                 • 
12112 Wilmot Road
Bristol, WI 53104
Bristol.248@quala.us.com 
P 262-857-8900   F  262-857-4570

Dale Morgan 	
DMorgan @quala.us.com	
CELL 262-977-0463

Neenah 249          • 
1650 North St. 
Neenah, WI 54956
Neenah.249@quala.us.com
P 920-729-3700   F  920-729-3700 

Linda Dunbar	
LDunbar@quala.us.com	
CELL 920-312-3635

ONTARIO CANADA
Concord (ProKleen) 106 • • 
500 Creditstone Road
Concord, ONT L4K 3Z3
Concord.106@quala.us.com
P 905-761-0606   F  905-761-8666

Anthony DeMelo	
ADeMelo@quala.us.com	
CELL 905-761-0606

Oakville 116                   • • • 
2378 Royal Windsor Drive
Oakville, ONT L6J 7Y2
Oakville.116@quala.us.com
P 905-337-8110   F  905-337-8144

Bill Richards	
BRichards@quala.us.com	
CELL 905-337-8110

Sarnia 117                       • • 
1025 Degurse Dr.
Sarnia, ONT N7T 7H5
Sarnia.117@quala.us.com
P 519-332-4600   F  519-332-8911

Lesley Welsh	
LWelsh@quala.us.com	
CELL 519-384-0361

Corporate Office 
500 N. Westshore Blvd, Ste 435
Tampa, FL 33609
INFO@QUALA.US.COM
P 800.835.6252 
F 813.221.1701

MAINTENANCE SHOP

FOOD GRADE SERVICES

KOSHER SERVICES

RAIL SERVICES

KEY
S E RV I C E S 
AVA I L A B L E
ON-SITE


